OPTOKON Kable Co., Ltd., s.r.o.  is member of the OPTOKON GROUP
OPTOKON KABLE Co., Ltd., s.r.o.
Kouřimského 2500
393 01, Pelhrimov
Czech Republic   tel.:  +420 603 280 278
SALES@OPTOKONKABLE.COM tel.:  +420 564 040 165
WWW.OPTOKONKABLE.COM Fax.: +420 564 040 134
OPK-I-BRCS-48(48x2,0)x9AHH 19/04/2017

Yellow Orange Orange Turquoise Turquoise
YE OG OG TQ TQ
Fiber Count Fiber Type Ordering Code
2 G.652.D OPK-I-BRCS-2(4×2,0)x9AHH-D-YE
2 G.652.D/G.657.A1 OPK-I-BRCS-2(4×2,0)x9AHH-DA1-YE
2 G.657.A1 OPK-I-BRCS-2(4×2,0)x9AHH-A1-YE
2 G.657.A2 OPK-I-BRCS-2(4×2,0)x9AHH-A2-YE
2 G.657.B3 OPK-I-BRCS-2(4×2,0)x9AHH-B3-YE
2 OM1 OPK-I-BRCS-2(4×2,0)x9AHH-OM1-OG
2 OM2 OPK-I-BRCS-2(4×2,0)x9AHH-OM2-OG
2 OM3 OPK-I-BRCS-2(4×2,0)x9AHH-OM3-TQ
2 OM4 OPK-I-BRCS-2(4×2,0)x9AHH-OM4-TQ

12 OM3 OPK-I-BRCS-12(12×2,0)x9AHH-OM3-TQ
12 OM4 OPK-I-BRCS-12(12×2,0)x9AHH-OM4-TQ
Fiber Count Fiber Type Ordering Code
12 G.652.D OPK-I-BRCS-12(12×2,0)x9AHH-D-YE
12 G.652.D/G.657.A1 OPK-I-BRCS-12(12×2,0)x9AHH-DA1-YE
12 G.657.A1 OPK-I-BRCS-12(12×2,0)x9AHH-A1-YE
12 G.657.A2 OPK-I-BRCS-12(12×2,0)x9AHH-A2-YE
12 G.657.B3 OPK-I-BRCS-12(12×2,0)x9AHH-B3-YE
12 OM1 OPK-I-BRCS-12(12×2,0)x9AHH-OM1-OG
12 OM2 OPK-I-BRCS-12(12×2,0)x9AHH-OM2-OG
12 OM3 OPK-I-BRCS-12(12×2,0)x9AHH-OM3-TQ
12 OM4 OPK-I-BRCS-12(12×2,0)x9AHH-OM4-TQ